

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1255/2013

TILWA & TIL RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1256/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 12/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rajinder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record from the lower Courts below is still
awaited.

List again on 29.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar